We are pleased to launch another quality product “Jain Poly Slim™”.
Jain Poly Slim™ is a superior product, which has same service life as Jain
Tough Hose (Polytube). The performance & service life of Jain Poly Slim™ is
best in the Micro Irrigation Industry. Jain Poly Slim™ is competitvely priced so
as to optimise per acre cost of online drip irrigation system. Jain Poly Slim™ will
certainly help you to get an edge over competition.
Features
n	 Jain Poly Slim™ is an ID based (inside diameter) polytube.

pulling load.
More Crop Per Drop®
™
Specifications of Jain Poly Slim™
n	 Available in 12 mm, 16 mm & 20 mm Nominal Diameters.
Code  Pressure
Class
Nominal Diameter
(mm)
Inside Diameter
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Coil Length
(m)
PSTI121500 Class 1 12 10.50 0.50 500
PSTI161300 Class 1 16 14.20 0.60 300
PSTI201250 Class 1 20 18.00 0.70 250
PSTI122500 Class 2 12 10.50 0.60 500
PSTI162300 Class 2 16 14.20 0.70 300
n	 Available in two pressure classes,
Pressure
Class
Nominal Working Pressure,